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RUN DATE: October 26, 2005

APRIL 2005 CONSOL IDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY
DAILY OPERATIONS
DAY ELEV STORAGE INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE- C.F.S.
ACRE-FEET ONEILL  S.LUS  CALIF. ONEILL  S.LUS  DOSAMIGOS
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING  PUMPING
43.983
1 21979 42609 -1.374 903 0 3.794 0 0 5.315
2 21892 40381 -2.228 931 0 3.228 0 0 5.286
3 21896  40.483 +102 1.554 0 3.701 0 0 5.505
4 22007 43334  +2.851 2.312 0 4,251 0 0 5,003
5 22120 46285  +2.951 2.305 0 5.420 0 0 6.185
6 22141  46.836 +551 2.211 0 4.908 0 0 6.773
7 22158  47.283 +447 2,107 0 5.331 0 0 7.136
8 22146  46.968 -315 1.652 0 5.795 0 0 7.449
9 22134 46,653 -315 1.373 0 5.887 0 0 7.231
10 22110  46.023 -630 1.455 0 5.610 0 0 7.186
11 22205 48517  +2.494 1.578 0 5.836 0 0 6.218
12 22231 49,208 +691 1.624 0 5.791 0 0 6.793
13 22243 49527 +319 1.661 0 5.340 0 0 6.821
14 22242 49501 -26 1,522 0 6.119 0 143 7.224
15 22235 49314 -187 1.407 0 6.343 0 430 7.243
16 22157  47.257 -2.057 1.432 0 5.888 0 0 8.081
17 219.74  42.480 -4.777 1.305 0 3.619 0 0 7.717
18 219.85 42,764 +284 1.273 3.497 2.229 0 0 6.892
19 219.20  41.093 -1.671 1.270 2.882 1.890 0 0 7.076
20 21860 39573 -1.520 1.136 4.482 2.212 0 0 8.403
21 21930 41.349  +1.776 486 7.219 2,958 396 0 8.960
22 21918 41042 -307 500 5.928 2.795 265 0 8.745
23 21945 41733 +691 1.320 5.890 1.969 0 0 8.592
24 219.67 42299 +566 1.764 6.542 1.281 0 0 9.004
25 22040 44192  +1.893 2.138 5.605 919 0 0 7,517
26 22125 46416  +2.224 1.958 5.334 632 0 0 6.696
27 21869  39.800 -6.616 1.330 1.975 701 0 0 7.313
28 21951  41.887  +2.087 1,012 5.683 910 0 0 6.418
29 22114 46128  +4.241 1.305 5.410 417 0 0 5.036
30 22158 47.283  +1.155 1,562 4.968 499 0 0 6.320
TOTALS +3300  44.386 65.415 106.273 661 573 210.138
ACRE-FEET +3300  88.040 129,751 210.792 1.311 1.137 416.809
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEA SE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 1311 DOS AMIGOS PUMP  416.809
SAN LUIS PUMP 1.137 DELIVERIES 860  TOTAL 420,117
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